Bladder and Bowel continence
products for people at home.
 Transanal
Irrigation
Cone Based Rectal Irrigation Systems
Aquaflush®
Simple &
Effective.

PLS3881 Yellow – Small 24-40cm 382-4711
PLS3904 Blue – Medium 36-50cm 382-4729
PLS3928 Beige – Large 40-65cm 382-4737
9
LibraLibra® Leg Bag Strap Leg Bag Strap  Pack of 10 (5 pairs)Pack of 10 (5 pairs)
Reference Description Size PIP Code
10622C For use on the calf 70cm:30cm 342-9503
10637T For use on the thigh 60cm:40cm 342-9495
(This product is part of the Great Bear portfolio)
ProsysProsys® Leg Bag Strap Leg Bag Strap  Pack of 10 (5 pairs)
Reference Description Size PIP Code
P10LS  “hook and loop” closure 25mm wide 299-6841
10     www.clinisupplies.co.uk
Libra® Sheath Box of 30
Standard style Reference Size PIP code
GBLSS24 24mm 388-2461
GBLSS28 28mm 388-2479
GBLSS31 31mm 388-2487
GBLSS33 33mm 404-4046
GBLSS35 35mm 388-2495
GBLSS40 40mm 388-2503
Pop-on style Reference Size PIP code
GBLSP24 24mm 388-2511
GBLSP28 28mm 388-2529
GBLSP31 31mm 388-2537
GBLSP33 33mm 404-4053
GBLSP35 35mm 388-2545
GBLSP40 40mm 388-2552
Wide band style Reference Size PIP code
GBLSW24 24mm 388-2560
GBLSW28 28mm 388-2578
GBLSW31 31mm 388-2586
GBLSW33 33mm 404-4061
GBLSW35 35mm 388-2594
GBLSW40 40mm 388-2602
(This product is part of the Great Bear portfolio)
Sheaths
Available in a range
of styles and sizes.
11
Prosys® Flofit Urinary Sheath Box of 30
Standard style Reference Size PIP code
PSS24STD/B 24mm 406-0059
PSS28STD/B 28mm 405-9762
PSS31STD/B 31mm 405-9770
PSS35STD/B 35mm 405-9788
PSS40STD/B 40mm 405-9796
Pop-on style Reference Size PIP code
PSS24POPON/B 24mm 405-9804
PSS28POPON/B 28mm 405-9812
PSS31POPON/B 31mm 405-9754
PSS35POPON/B 35mm 405-9820
PSS40POPON/B 40mm 405-9846
Wide band style Reference Size PIP code
PSS24WIDEBD/B 24mm 405-9911
PSS28WIDEBD/B 28mm 405-9903
PSS31WIDEBD/B 31mm 405-9887
PSS35WIDEBD/B 35mm 405-9879
PSS40WIDEBD/B 40mm 405-9853
GB Soft skin® Adhesive Removers and Skin Protectors
Reference Description Size PIP Code
10380A GB Soft Skin Medical Adhesive Remover Spray 50ml
Aerosol
384-5955
10381B GB Soft Skin Barrier Wipes 30 387-1027
10382C GB Soft Skin Medical Adhesive Remover Wipes 30 401-9105
(This product is part of the Great Bear portfolio)
12     www.clinisupplies.co.uk
What it is and who it’s for?
Prosys® FloPack is an all-in-one monthly box that simplifies
ordering and reordering via prescription, which reduces the
cost to the NHS and reduces packaging waste.
One box, One month, .
   Sheaths and leg bags
    One order for regular
monthly use
   Less packaging waste
   100% latex free
   Includes hair protectors
FloPack
13
Prosys® FloPack 30 Day Box
Standard style Reference Size PIP code
PFPS28 28mm 422-3772
PFPS31 31mm 422-3780
PFPS35 35mm 422-3798
Pop-on style Reference Size PIP code
PFPP28 28mm 422-3806
PFPP31 31mm 422-3814
PFPP35 35mm 422-3822
Wide band style Reference Size PIP code
PFPW28 28mm 422-3749
PFPW31 31mm 422-3756
PFPW35 35mm 422-3764
4x30x 5x
4x30x 5x
4x30x 5x
FloPack
is availabe in:
28mm, 31mm,
35mm
Intermittent Catheters
Our range of catheters are,
ready-to-use, hydrophilic coated
with a non-touch slider designed
to make the catheterisation
process more efficient.
SensaCath® Intermittent Catheter
Standard tip Box of 30
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
PSCM10 Male/standard length = 10Ch 40cm 409-0437
PSCM12 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm 409-0445
PSCM14 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm 409-0452
PSCM16 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm 409-0429
PSCM18 Male/standard length = 18Ch 40cm 409-0460
PSCF10 Female length = 10Ch 20cm 409-0478
PSCF12 Female length = 12Ch 20cm 409-0486
PSCF14 Female length = 14Ch 20cm 409-0494
PSCF16 Female length = 16Ch 20cm 409-0502
Tiemann tip
PSCT12 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm 422-7757
PSCT14 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm 422-7740
PSCT16 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm 422-7732
14     www.clinisupplies.co.uk
SensaCath® Aqua Intermittent Catheter
Standard tip Box of 30
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
AQUAS10 Male/standard length = 10Ch 40cm 419-9048
AQUAS12 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm 419-8925
AQUAS14 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm 419-9014
AQUAS16 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm 419-8990
AQUAS18 Male/standard length = 18Ch 40cm 419-8941
AQUAF10 Female length = 10Ch 15cm 419-8933
AQUAF12 Female length = 12Ch 15cm 419-9055
AQUAF14 Female length = 14Ch 15cm 419-9022
AQUAF16 Female length = 16Ch 15cm 419-9006
Tiemann tip
AQUAT10 Male/standard length = 10Ch 40cm 419-8958
AQUAT12 Male/standard length = 12Ch 40cm 419-8974
AQUAT14 Male/standard length = 14Ch 40cm 419-8966
AQUAT16 Male/standard length = 16Ch 40cm 419-9030
AQUAT18 Male/standard length = 18Ch 40cm 419-8982
Intermittent Catheter
with water sachet
The
hydrophilic

inflation and empty syringe for balloon deflation.
GB All Silicone Foley Catheter
2-way with 10ml balloon and pre-filled syringe (sterile water) Box of 1
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
4833-0512 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 12Ch 40cm 408-6138
4833-0514 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 14Ch 40cm 408-6203
4833-0516 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 16Ch 40cm 408-6112
4833-0518 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 18Ch 40cm 408-6153
4833-0520 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 20Ch 40cm 408-6187
4833-0522 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 22Ch 40cm 408-6161
4833-0524 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 24Ch 40cm 408-6229
(This product is part of the Great Bear portfolio)
Prosys® All-Silicone Foley Catheter
2-way, 10ml balloon, includes pre-filled syringe (sterile water) Box of 1
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
PCF12M10 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 12Ch 40cm 386-0616
PCF14M10 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 14Ch 40cm 386-0582
PCF16M10 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 16Ch 40cm 386-0574
PCF18M10 Nelaton tip, Standard length = 18Ch 40cm 386-0541
PCF12F10 Nelaton tip, Female length = 12Ch 26cm 386-0624
PCF14F10 Nelaton tip, Female length = 14Ch 26cm 386-0558
PCF16F10 Nelaton tip, Female length = 16Ch 26cm 386-0608
PCF18F10 Nelaton tip, Female length = 18Ch 26cm 386-0590
Foley Catheters
16     www.clinisupplies.co.uk
Prosys® Open Ended Free Flow Catheter
2-way with 10ml balloon and pre-filled syringe (sterile water) Box of 1
Reference Description Size Length PIP code
PCF12M10E Open ended tip, Standard length = 12Ch 40cm 419-0674
PCF14M10E Open ended tip, Standard length = 14Ch 40cm 419-0682
PCF16M10E Open ended tip, Standard length = 16Ch 40cm 419-0690
PCF18M10E Open ended tip, Standard length = 18Ch 40cm 419-1086
Prosys® Open Ended Free Flow 100% silicone
catheter features large rounded eyelets for
optimal free-flow drainage and an open-ended
tip design to minimize the risk of blockages.

12mg 422-2923
(This product is part of the Great Bear portfolio)
Prosys® Hydro-Caine® Lubricating Gel
2% Lidocaine Hydrochloride, 0.05% Chlorhexidine Gluconate Solution Box of 10
Reference Description Size PIP code
HYD-006 Small 6ml 366-5528
HYD-011 Large 11ml 366-5510
Prosys® Hydro-Caine Lubricating Gel – Accordion
2% Lidocaine Hydrochloride, 0.05% Chlorhexidine Gluconate Solution Box of 10
Reference Description Size PIP code
HYD-008 Small 8.5g 423-1817
HYD-012 Large 12.5g 423-1155
Packs
GBGB Cath Kit Cath Kit  Box of 1Box of 1
Reference Description Size PIP Code
GBCK12LT 12Ch, lever tap, 500ml long tube 30cm 421-3179
GBCK12ST 12Ch, slide tap, 500ml short tube 10cm 421-3195
GBCK14LT 14Ch, lever tap, 500ml long tube 30cm 421-3187
GBCK14ST 14Ch, slide tap, 500ml short tube 10cm 421-3203
GBCK16LT 16Ch, lever tap, 500ml long tube 30cm 421-3229
GBCK16ST 16Ch, slide tap, 500ml short tube 10cm 421-3211
(This product is part of the Great Bear portfolio)
ProsysProsys®  Vesica Catheterisation PackVesica Catheterisation Pack Community Community  Box of 1Box of 1
Reference Description Size PIP Code
VESCP-01 Slide tap – 365-3540